Brandeis
. National
Committee

Conejo Valley

Chapter

ID SGGroupName

Portfolio A
2 Advances in Science
5 Artand About
83 (Canasta
21 Daytrippers
82 Divas 2
26  Fun Seekers
27 Gadabouts
31 Hot Mama Mahjers
39 Knosh And Knowledge
44 Let's Go
80 Men on the Town

52 Monday Morning Quarterbacks

64  Pro Fressers
84 Trekkies
76 Uptown Girls
79 Weekenders
16 Study Groups in Portfolio A

Category

Miscellaneous
Art

Games

On The Town
On The Town
On The Town
On The Town
Games

Dining

On The Town
On The Town
Miscellaneous
Dining

On The Town
On The Town
On The Town

Weeks
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Study Group List

Day

Wed
Thu
Wed
Thu
Thu
Sun
Sun
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Mon
Thu
Thu
Wed
Sat

Time Type Status

1:00 PM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
12:00 PM

11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
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Online
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Online
Online
Active
Active
Active

Active

Leader

Steven Cohan
Kat Cheema

Donna Masserman
Gail Mittelman
Howard Brown
Alvira Klain
Sharon Cohen
Gertie Sanders
Rickey Harris
Kenneth Wolf
Michael Jacobs
Robert Tanowitz
Ron Mittelman
Elyse Rose

Gene Riley

Phone

(301) 503-1672
(818) 222-7767

(818) 345-7127
(805) 813-7132
(818) 884-5861
(818) 399-4960
(805) 703-6433
(805) 241-2972
(805) 379-1977
(818) 368-7450
(818) 991-3466
(805) 380-4785
(805) 231-7500
(818) 888-8842
(818) 347-2828

Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Page 1 of 3

Email

cohan.steven@gmail.com
kcheema@charter.net

dmasserman@roadrunner.com
gail@rgsmm.com
hmicbrn923@gmail.com
ettyl0@hotmail.com
forsharl@yahoo.com
gertiesanders@gmail.com
rickey.f.harris@sbcglobal.net
loldlobo@gmail.com
mejacobs62@icloud.com
robertandnancy2@verizon.net
Rmittelman@gmail.com
elyseann@att.net

genepriley@aol.com
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4
7
8
9

11

34

35

45

46

51

58

57

60

61

66

67

70

71

73

74

78

Anything Goes

Bits n Pieces

Book Brothers

Book Ends

Book Thieves

Ivit

Jewish Women of Substance
Lets Talk

Literary Potpourri
Monday Book Tribe
Musar

Mystery Mavens
Notable Women

Our Views

Sat. Night Live
Shabbatniks

Talmud & Current Issues
The Good, Bad and Ugly
Time Travelers

Tuesday Afternoon Readers
Women's Issues

21 Study Groups in Portfolio B

Category

Discussion Groups
Potpourri Groups
Book Groups
Book Groups
Book Groups
Jewish Groups
Jewish Groups
Discussion Groups
Book Groups
Book Groups
Jewish Groups
Book Groups
Discussion Groups
Discussion Groups
Potpourri Groups
Jewish Groups
Jewish Groups
Discussion Groups
Book Groups
Book Groups
Discussion Groups

Weeks
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Study Group List

Day

Thu
Thu
Thu
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Wed
Tue
Mon
Wed
Fri
Mon
Tue
Sat
Fri
Wed
Thu
Tue
Tue
Thu

Time Type Status

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

1:30 PM
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

1:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
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Online
Online
Online
Active
Online
Online
Online
Active
Inactive
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Leader

Elyse Rose

Linda Beecher
Ron Mittelman
Rona Greenstadt
Jackie Kantor

Lila Klausner
Carol Smith
Sandra Greenfeld
Rosalie Bell
Helene Gollub
Iris Antell

Frona DeCovnick
Jacqueline Streiter
Fredda Kurtz
Fredda Kurtz
Helene Gollub
Nancy Tanowitz
Susan Geiger
Maureen Levine
Laraine Karelitz

Phone

(818) 888-8842
(818) 766-2764
(805) 231-7500
(818) 317-2868
(818) 992-0519

(818) 888-6816
(818) 716-0887
(818) 707-1415
(818) 889-5666
(805) 529-9633
(805) 499-4513
(818) 883-1247
(818) 707-3758
(818) 991-1209
(818) 991-1209
(805) 529-9633
(805) 380-4785
(805) 587-8550
(805) 498-8463
(818) 451-3340
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Email

elyseann@att.net
lindab105@gmail.com
Rmittelman@gmail.com
greenstadt12@gmail.com
jkantor35@gmail.com

stevelilahome@gmail.com
carolovestan@gmail.com
sandragreenfeld@aol.com
315psych@gmail.com
helenegollub@gmail.com
irisflower4@gmail.com
kidzathart@aol.com
jstreiter@sbcglobal.net
freddabarbara@aol.com
freddabarbara@aol.com
helenegollub@gmail.com
nancytanowitz@yahoo.com
SGeiger75@gmail.com
levinemaureen@yahoo.com
larainel@sbcglobal.net
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ID SGGroupName Category Weeks Day Time Type Status Leader Phone Email
Portfolio ¢
69 Acting Out Movie Groups 2 Sun  4:00PM C Active Judith Solish (818) 384-4000 jrsolish@gmail.com
12 Breaking News Current Events 2 Fri 11:30AM W Online Joan B Davidson (805) 279-1738 joanbdavidson@earthlink.net
13 CE Mavens Current Events 2 Tue 9:30AM M Online Frank Phillips (805) 497-7341 letsbfrank44@verizon.net
16 Cinemaddicts Movie Groups 2 Thu 1:30PM W Active Marcia Schwartz (805) 526-3662 berniemarcia@hotmail.com
19 Current Chicks Current Events 4 Wed 10:30AM W Active Lynda Marmor (818) 646-3266 marlynn4l@aol.com
20 Current Events Newsroom Current Events 3 Mon 9:45AM W Active Rosalie Bell (818) 889-5666 315psych@gmail.com
23 Drama Queens Theater Groups 3 Sat  2:00PM W Online Rickey Harris (805) 379-1977 rickey.f.harris@sbcglobal.net
55 Film Fans Movie Groups 4 Sat 5:45PM C Active Susan Ruttenberg Kessler (818) 991-8535 runninsue@sbcglobal.net
24 Films R Us Movie Groups 3 Sun 5:00PM C Online
25  Flick Chicks Movie Groups 1 Thu 1:30PM W Online Artheen Block (818) 996-3569 amandal77@aol.com
29 Hang Em All Legal Puzzlers 4 Thu 4:00PM C Active Phyllis Wilner (818) 705-6868 pbwilner@gmail.com
30 Headliners Current Events 2 Wed 7:00PM C Online Barbara Cohen (805) 496-0788 b.farber3@verizon.net
32 Hot Topix Current Events 3 Wed 10:30 AM M Online Terry Dichter (818) 222-4810 dichtert@charter.net
41 Legal Eagles Legal Puzzlers 2 Thu 1:00PM W Online Laraine Karelitz (818) 451-3340 larainel@sbcglobal.net
43  Les Sunday Cinema Movie Groups 3 Sun  4:00PM C Active Steven Block (818) 885-1175 trojsteve5@hotmail.com
54  Movie Buffs Movie Groups 4 Sun  4:00PM C Online Gail Mittelman (805) 813-7132 gail@rgsmm.com
56 Movie Mavens Movie Groups 4 Sun  5:30PM C Online Linda Peretz (818) 991-6950 Iperetz@dslextreme.com
59 News Junkies Current Events 4 Fri 10:00AM M Online Paul Fisher (310) 871-5177 poluxe2015@gmail.com
65 Reel Men Movie Groups 1 Wed 4:30PM M Active Frank Bonoff (818) 522-3356 frank.bonoff@gmail.com
77 Women in the Know Current Events 2 Tue 1:00PM W Online Janet Brasler (805) 492-0039 jbrazlips@gmail.com

20 Study Groups in Portfolio C

57 Study Groups Total



